
6504  Nanliu Enterprise Co.,Ltd.

Net Sales Total Sales Net Sales Total Sales

Jan.       180,881       180,881         98,596         98,596 83.46% 83.46%
Feb.       141,887       322,768       128,207       226,803 10.67% 42.31%
Mar.       209,208       531,976       162,148       388,951 29.02% 36.77%
Apr.       221,852       753,828       151,758       540,709 46.19% 39.41%

May.       193,906       947,734       158,843       699,552 22.07% 35.48%
Jun.       191,982    1,139,716       161,278       860,830 19.04% 32.40%
Jul.       189,397    1,329,113       176,738    1,037,568 7.16% 28.10%

Aug.       160,501    1,489,614       141,524    1,179,092 13.41% 26.34%
Sep.       150,270    1,639,884       171,510    1,350,602 -12.38% 21.42%
Oct.       153,860    1,793,744       181,539    1,532,141 -15.25% 17.07%
Nov.       200,139    1,993,883       181,915    1,714,056 10.02% 16.33%
Dec.       234,935    2,228,818       192,960    1,907,016 21.75% 16.87%
Total    2,228,818    1,907,016

＊Year 2010 figures have not been audited.

2010 Monthly Sales(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

Month
Year 2010 Year 2009

Monthly% Yearly%


